July - August - New Listings for Lease

Listing No  Building Name

Street#

Street Name

Total SgM

Total Land SgM

List $ (pa)

Agent Name

BAYLEYS

347377
347378
347379
347390
347391
347392
347393
347397
347398
347403
347404
347406
347410
347411
347412
347413
347414
347416
347418
347419
347420
347421
347424
347425
347427
347428
347429
347430
377082
377083
377086
377087
377088
377089 6
377091

377093

377096

377103

Meadowland Shopping Plaza

Liebherr Nz

Botany Junction
Botany Junction

Apex Duo Complex

Manukau Teritary Centre

Shop 9
C

A

39C

A > T > O N

[

40
80

127
605
830
212
123
24

63
63
63
63
16163

129
32
11
258

38
36

37

26

100

11

34
41944
330

331

19

1
258-264
4

Andromeda Crescent

Langley Road
Andrew Baxter
Meadowland Drive
Great South Road
Great South Road
Cavendish Drive
Broadway

Bishop Dunn
Cavendish Drive

East Tamaki
Wiri

Auckland Airport
Howick
Manukau City
Penrose
Manukau City
Newmarket
East Tamaki
Manukau City

Crnr Ormiston Rd &Ti Irirangi D Botany Downs
Crnr Ormiston Rd &Ti Irirangi D Botany Downs

Lady Ruby Drive
Lady Ruby Drive
Lady Ruby Drive
Lady Ruby Drive
Aranui Road
Joval Place

Great South Road
Delgety Drive
Delgety Drive
Puhinui Road
Echelon Place
Davies Avenue
Greenmount Drive
Rennie Drive

The Concourse
Grayson Ave
Sunnybrae Road
Colway Place
Peters Way
Grenada Avenue
Rosedale Road
Rosedale Road
Porana Road
Barrys Point Road
Karangahape Road
Civil Place

East Tamaki
East Tamaki
East Tamaki
East Tamaki
Mt Wellington
Manukau City
Papatoetoe
Manukau City
Manukau City
Papatoetoe
East Tamaki
Manukau City
East Tamaki
Auckland Airport
Mangere
Manukau City
Wairau Valley
Wairau Valley
Silverdale
Forrest Hill
Albany
Albany
Wairau Valley
Takapuna
Auckland Central
Albany

Ind
Ind
Ind
Comm
Comm
Ind
Ind
Comm
Ind
Comm
Comm
Comm
Ind
Ind
Ind
Ind
Comm
Ind
Comm
Ind
Ind
Comm
Ind
Comm
Comm
Ind
Comm
Ind
Comm
Ind
Ind
Comm
Comm
Comm
Comm
Comm
Comm
Comm

142

880
45
94

979

3400

758

502

340
60

107

472

365

363

472
63

235

279

5500
6000

122

653

720

1285

886

164

884

210

158

400
64

102
82

185
56

370

155

O O OO0 OO0 000000000000 OO0 oo OoOOo o

[y
al
o
o

O OO OO0 OO0 oo oo o

$17,000pa
$300,000pa
$85,000pa
$26,958pa
$15,360pa
$1lpa
$440,000pa
$454,800pa
$93,050pa
$58,300pa
$16,200pa
$28,890pa
$75,449pa
$58,443pa
$58,284pa
$75,449pa
$16,640pa
$24,000pa
$69,750pa
$137,500pa
$700,000pa
$45,000pa
$89,500pa
$234,000pa
$135,000pa
$95,000pa
$55,285pa
$65,000pa
$44,000pa
$22,000pa
$55,000pa
$12,000pa
$27,000pa
$22,065pa
$24,000pa
$19,555pa
$42,800pa
$36,000pa

Katie Wu

Nick Bayley
Luke Carran
Geoff Wyatt
Geoff Wyatt
Anthony Barnao
Jamsheed Sidhwa
Anthony Barnao
Roy Rudolph
Geoff Wyatt
Geoff Wyatt
Geoff Wyatt

Roy Rudolph
Roy Rudolph
Roy Rudolph
Roy Rudolph
Mike Marinkovich
Mike Marinkovich
Janak Darji

Luke Carran
Luke Carran
Janak Darji

John Bolton
Geoff Wyatt

Roy Rudolph
Luke Carran
Janak Darji

Mike Marinkovich
Colin Harper
Colin Harper
Rosemary Wakeman
Tonia Robertson
Michael Nees
Michael Nees
Adam Watton

Michael Block MRICS AREINZ

Terry Kim
Michael Nees

Bayleys Real Estate Ltd
Bayleys Real Estate Ltd
Bayleys Real Estate Ltd
Bayleys Real Estate Ltd
Bayleys Real Estate Ltd
Bayleys Real Estate Ltd
Bayleys Real Estate Ltd
Bayleys Real Estate Ltd
Bayleys Real Estate Ltd
Bayleys Real Estate Ltd
Bayleys Real Estate Ltd
Bayleys Real Estate Ltd
Bayleys Real Estate Ltd
Bayleys Real Estate Ltd
Bayleys Real Estate Ltd
Bayleys Real Estate Ltd
Bayleys Real Estate Ltd
Bayleys Real Estate Ltd
Bayleys Real Estate Ltd
Bayleys Real Estate Ltd
Bayleys Real Estate Ltd
Bayleys Real Estate Ltd
Bayleys Real Estate Ltd
Bayleys Real Estate Ltd
Bayleys Real Estate Ltd
Bayleys Real Estate Ltd
Bayleys Real Estate Ltd
Bayleys Real Estate Ltd
Devereux Howe-Smith Realty Ltd
Devereux Howe-Smith Realty Ltd
Devereux Howe-Smith Realty Ltd
Devereux Howe-Smith Realty Ltd
Devereux Howe-Smith Realty Ltd
Devereux Howe-Smith Realty Ltd
Devereux Howe-Smith Realty Ltd
Devereux Howe-Smith Realty Ltd
Devereux Howe-Smith Realty Ltd
Devereux Howe-Smith Realty Ltd
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Listing No
377105
377106
377108
377109
377110
377111
377113
377114
377117
377119
377120
377123
377124
377127
377128
377129
377130
377132
377134
377136
377138
377139
377140
377141
377142
1950126
1970079
4109710
4109711
4109713
4109715
4109718
4109720
4109721
4109725
4109728
4109733
4109735

Building Name

Level 1

Q(L7)

G2
ca

G06

Street#
39

39

10

57

64
120
41821
10
106-108
1
41821
151
62

8

28

18

3

54

59
27-29
10

31

37

31

4
191-193
103C
6

312
41731
100
171
78

71
126
70-76
68
432

Street Name
Woodside Avenue
Woodside Avenue
Arrenway Drive
Woodside Avenue
Apollo Drive
Dominion Road
The Strand

Ellice Road
Hurstmere Road
Poplar Lane

The Strand
Kitchener Road
Barrys Point Road
Ashfield Road
Canaveral Drive
Link Drive
Inverness Road
Clyde Road
Apollo Drive
William Pickering Drive
Ride Way

Apollo Drive
Taharoto Road
Link Drive
Rideway

Great South Road
Manukau Road
Fleming Street
Karangahape Road
Short Street
Ponsonby Road
Pilkington Road
Leonard Road
Leonard Road
Vincent Street

Pitt Street

Grafton Road
Rosebank Road

Northcote
Northcote
Albany
Northcote
Albany

Mt Roskill
Takapuna
Wairau Valley
Takapuna
Whangaparaoa
Takapuna
Milford
Takapuna
Wairau Valley
Albany

Wairau Valley
Browns Bay
Browns Bay
Albany

Albany

Albany

Albany
Takapuna
Wairau Valley
Albany
Papakura
Pukekohe
Onehunga
Newton
Auckland Central
Ponsonby

St Johns
Penrose
Penrose
Auckland Central
Auckland Central
Grafton
Avondale

Comm
Comm
Ind
Comm
Ind
Comm
Comm
Ind
Comm
Ind
Comm
Comm
Ind
Ind
Ind
Comm
Comm
Comm
Comm
Comm
Ind
Comm
Comm
Comm
Ind
Comm
Comm
Ind
Comm
Comm
Comm
Comm
Ind
Ind
Comm
Comm
Comm
Comm

Total SgM

680
81
260
930
1109
167
3415
125
68
350
1098
103
175
411
327
364
90
137
311
185
171
197
335
104
253

482
157
1567
209
1020
885
632
247
87
228
200

Total Land SgM
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List $ (pa)

$17,820pa
$40,000pa

$182,000pa
$39,248pa
$1,434,300pa
$26,000pa

$26,000pa
$26,250pa
$45,000pa
$56,000pa
$66,340pa
$33,000pa
$59,850pa

$47,750pa
$25,212pa

$97,503pa
$45,000pa
$34,000pa

$52,500pa
$62,400pa
$11pa
$1lpa
$1pa

$51,954pa
$30,261pa
$1lpa

Agent Name

Adam Watton

Adam Watton

Laurie Burt

Adam Watton

Laurie Burt

Terry Kim

Tonia Robertson
Adam Watton
Damian Stephen
Rosemary Wakeman
Tonia Robertson
James Yu

Adam Watton

Matt Mimmack BHSc
James Kidd (BProp/Bcom)
Adam Curtis

Dean Gilbert-Smith
Adam Curtis

Michael Nees

Alex Strever BBS
James Kidd (BProp/Bcom)
Tonia Robertson
Dean Gilbert-Smith
Damian Stephen
James Kidd (BProp/Bcom)
Peter Migounoff
Graeme Moore
James Valintine
Leah La Hood

Millie Liang

Millie Liang

Sarah Prebble
Laurie Bell

Laurie Bell

Damien Bullick
Damien Bullick

Millie Liang

William Coates

BAYLEYS

Devereux Howe-Smith Realty Ltd
Devereux Howe-Smith Realty Ltd
Devereux Howe-Smith Realty Ltd
Devereux Howe-Smith Realty Ltd
Devereux Howe-Smith Realty Ltd
Devereux Howe-Smith Realty Ltd
Devereux Howe-Smith Realty Ltd
Devereux Howe-Smith Realty Ltd
Devereux Howe-Smith Realty Ltd
Devereux Howe-Smith Realty Ltd
Devereux Howe-Smith Realty Ltd
Devereux Howe-Smith Realty Ltd
Devereux Howe-Smith Realty Ltd
Devereux Howe-Smith Realty Ltd
Devereux Howe-Smith Realty Ltd
Devereux Howe-Smith Realty Ltd
Devereux Howe-Smith Realty Ltd
Devereux Howe-Smith Realty Ltd
Devereux Howe-Smith Realty Ltd
Devereux Howe-Smith Realty Ltd
Devereux Howe-Smith Realty Ltd
Devereux Howe-Smith Realty Ltd
Devereux Howe-Smith Realty Ltd
Devereux Howe-Smith Realty Ltd
Devereux Howe-Smith Realty Ltd
Bayleys Real Estate Ltd
Bayleys Real Estate Ltd
Bayleys Real Estate Ltd
Bayleys Real Estate Ltd
Bayleys Real Estate Ltd
Bayleys Real Estate Ltd
Bayleys Real Estate Ltd
Bayleys Real Estate Ltd
Bayleys Real Estate Ltd
Bayleys Real Estate Ltd
Bayleys Real Estate Ltd
Bayleys Real Estate Ltd
Bayleys Real Estate Ltd
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4109736
4109740
4109743
4109744
4109745
4109747
4109748
4109749
4109750
4109751
4109752
4109753
4109755
4109756
4109757
4109761
4109762
4109764
4109767
4109768
4109771
4109772
4109777
4109779
4109780
4109781
4109782
4109785
4109787
4109788
4109789
4109791
4109794
4109795
4109796
4109797
4109798
4109801
4109805
4109806
4109808
4109810

Building Name

Harbourview Building
George Court
Summit On Symonds

Quay Bdc

G8
G10
G7
G22

GEO4

Street#
29

368
175
386

345
4B & C
42
21
21
21
21
152
238
105
105
16

155
155
49
295
428
81
81
81
81
81
81

894
399
14

295
3029
597
732A
3027

Street Name
Nugent Street
Queen Street
Ponsonby Road
Richmond Road
Newton Road
Church Street
Clemow Drive
Vestey Drive
Devonport Street
Devonport Street
Devonport Street
Devonport Street
Quay Street
Karangahape Road
Symonds Street
Symonds Street
Osborne Road
Windsor Street
Cleveland Road
Quay Street

Mt Eden Road
Mt Eden Road
Sainsbury Road
Ti Rakau Dr
Church Street East
Jellicoe Road
Jellicoe Road
Jellicoe Road
Jellicoe Road
Jellicoe Road
Jellicoe Road
High Street
Great South Road
New North Road
Maidstone Street
Malvern Road

Grafton
Auckland Central
Ponsonby

Grey Lynn

Grey Lynn
Penrose

Mt Wellington

Mt Wellington
Tauranga Central
Tauranga Central
Tauranga Central
Tauranga Central
Auckland Central
Auckland Central
Auckland Central
Auckland Central
Newmarket
Parnell

Parnell

Auckland Central
Mt Eden

Mt Eden
Morningside

East Tamaki
Onehunga

Mt Wellington

Mt Wellington

Mt Wellington

Mt Wellington

Mt Wellington

Mt Wellington
Auckland Central
Penrose
Kingsland
Ponsonby
Onehunga

Dockside Lane & Tapora Streel Auckland

Ti Rakau Drive
Great North Road
Rosebank Road
Great South Road
Great North Road

Burswood
New Lynn
Avondale
Penrose

New Lynn

Comm
Comm
Comm
Comm
Comm
Ind

Ind
Comm
Comm
Comm
Comm
Comm
Comm
Comm
Comm
Comm
Comm
Comm
Comm
Comm
Comm
Comm
Comm
Ind
Ind
Ind
Ind
Ind
Ind
Ind
Comm
Ind
Comm
Comm
Ind
Comm
Comm
Comm
Ind
Comm
Ind

Total SgM

117
31
50

176

132

849

336

1748
64
65
39
55

240

360
55

211
26
67

196

400
76
76

468

320

651

1410

3310

1170

1270

1370

1000

177

230

343

326

574

324

400

200

794
451

Total Land SgM
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618

List $ (pa)
$25,000pa
$11pa
$43,000pa
$25,740pa
$31,000pa
$92,260pa
$42,000pa
$203,200pa
$19,326pa
$19,326pa
$11,724pa
$16,362pa
$84,000pa
$175,000pa
$11pa
$11pa
$11pa
$28,348pa
$28,596pa

$30,000pa
$30,000pa
$40,000pa
$1lpa
$69,000pa
$23,970pa
$60,000pa
$19,890pa
$21,590pa
$23,290pa
$17,000pa
$38,000pa
$34,500pa
$103,586pa
$108,000pa
$60,000pa

$1lpa
$76,000pa

$100,000pa
$75,000pa

Agent Name
Ben Wallace
Millie Liang
Leah La Hood
Leah La Hood
Leah La Hood
Greg Hall

Greg Hall
James Hill
Leah La Hood
Leah La Hood
Leah La Hood
Leah La Hood
James Were
Robert Scott
Millie Liang
Millie Liang
Millie Liang
Ben Wallace
Ben Wallace
Andre Siegert
Leah La Hood
Leah La Hood
Andrew Beacham
Millie Liang
Greg Hall

Greg Hall

Greg Hall

Greg Hall

Greg Hall

Greg Hall

Greg Hall
Brendan Graves
Sarah Prebble
Ben Wallace
Ben Wallace
James Valintine
Brendan Graves
Millie Liang
James Appleby
Grant Miller
Greg Hall
James Appleby

BAYLEYS

Bayleys Real Estate Ltd
Bayleys Real Estate Ltd
Bayleys Real Estate Ltd
Bayleys Real Estate Ltd
Bayleys Real Estate Ltd
Bayleys Real Estate Ltd
Bayleys Real Estate Ltd
Bayleys Real Estate Ltd
Bayleys Real Estate Ltd
Bayleys Real Estate Ltd
Bayleys Real Estate Ltd
Bayleys Real Estate Ltd
Bayleys Real Estate Ltd
Bayleys Real Estate Ltd
Bayleys Real Estate Ltd
Bayleys Real Estate Ltd
Bayleys Real Estate Ltd
Bayleys Real Estate Ltd
Bayleys Real Estate Ltd
Bayleys Real Estate Ltd
Bayleys Real Estate Ltd
Bayleys Real Estate Ltd
Bayleys Real Estate Ltd
Bayleys Real Estate Ltd
Bayleys Real Estate Ltd
Bayleys Real Estate Ltd
Bayleys Real Estate Ltd
Bayleys Real Estate Ltd
Bayleys Real Estate Ltd
Bayleys Real Estate Ltd
Bayleys Real Estate Ltd
Bayleys Real Estate Ltd
Bayleys Real Estate Ltd
Bayleys Real Estate Ltd
Bayleys Real Estate Ltd
Bayleys Real Estate Ltd
Bayleys Real Estate Ltd
Bayleys Real Estate Ltd
Bayleys Real Estate Ltd
Bayleys Real Estate Ltd
Bayleys Real Estate Ltd
Bayleys Real Estate Ltd
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Street Name Total SgM

Total Land SgM

List $ (pa)

Agent Name

BAYLEYS

Listing No  Building Name Street#
4109812 17-19
4109813 41853
4109815 1837

Nixon Street Grey Lynn Comm 734
Chancery Street Auckland Central Comm 391
Great North Road Avondale Ind 338

562
0
0

$132,136pa
$1lpa
$18,086pa

Phil Haydock
Millie Liang
Grant Miller

Bayleys Real Estate Ltd
Bayleys Real Estate Ltd
Bayleys Real Estate Ltd



